Description
The GM5510 series are highly precise, and low power con-
sumption voltage detectors. Detect voltage is extremely ac-
curate with minimal temperature drift. Both CMOS and N
channel open drain output configurations are available.
Features
    Highly accurate: ± 2%
     Low power consumption: TYP 0.7µA

1,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
3,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
1,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
3,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
1,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
GM5510C-2.9ST34R
GM5510C-2.9ST89R
CMOS
CMOS
2.9V
2.9V
SOT-343
SOT-89
3,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
1,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
GM5510C-2.9ST23R CMOS 2.9V M 3,000 Units/ Tape & ReelSOT-23
C
K
E
Q
T
X
Y
Z
M
GM5510C-3.3ST89R 1,000 Units/ Tape & ReelCMOS 3.3V SOT-89
GM5510C-3.0ST34R 3,000 Units/ Tape & ReelCMOS 3.0V SOT-343N
GM5510C-3.3ST23R CMOS 3.3V Q 3,000 Units/ Tape & ReelSOT-23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM5510N-1.8ST23R
GM5510 -1.8ST34RN

p
ly
 C
u
rr
e
n
t:
 I
 (
µ
A
)
S
S
 GM5510C-18(1.8V)
25°C
-40°C
T  = 85°CA
3.5

p
ly
 C
u
rr
e
n
t:
 I
 (
µ
A
)
S
S
 GM5510C-27(2.7V)
T  = 85°CA
25°C
-40°C
3.5

p
ly
 C
u
rr
e
n
t:
 I
 (
µ
A
)
S
S
GM5510C-36(3.6V)
T  = 85°CA
25°C
-40°C
(2) Detect, Release Voltage vs. Ambient Temperature